55 56
QXN
Dimension
50Hz
Weight Packing
dimensionφ H1 H N.W G.W
Model mm mm mm Kg Kg (mm)
QXN10/2-2.2 φ196 555 670 53 57 750*230*275

laboratory tests show that GWQ sewage pump is superior to any domestic sewage pump in terms of Z
e iency and anti clogging performance.ffic
57 58
ZGWQ CUTTING SEWAGE PUMP
Model Caliber (inch)
flow
3(m/h)
Head
 (m)
power
(kW)
Speed
(r/min)
current
source
40ZGWQD6-12-0.75 1.5 6 12 0.75 3000 220V
50ZGWQD10-10-0.75 2 10 10 0.75 3000 220V
40ZGWQD7-15-1.1 1.5 7 15 1.1 3000 220V
50ZGWQD12-10-1.1 2 12 10 1.1 3000 220V
50ZGWQD15-15-1.5 2 15 15 1.5 3000 220V
65ZGWQD25-10-1.5 2.5 25 10 1.5 3000 220V
40ZGWQ6-12-0.75 1.5 6 12 0.75 3000 380V
50ZGWQ10-10-0.75 2 10 10 0.75 3000 380V
40ZGWQ7-15-1.1 1.5 7 15 1.1 3000 380V
50ZGWQ12-10-1.1 2 12 10 1.1 3000 380V
50ZGWQ15-15-1.5 2 15 15 1.5 3000 380V
65ZGWQ25-10-1.5 2.5 25 10 1.5 3000 380V
50ZGWQ9-22-2.2 2 9 22 2.2 3000 380V
65ZGWQ20-18-2.2 2.5 20 18 2.2 3000 380V
80ZGWQ45-9-2.2 3 45 9 2.2 3000 380V
50ZGWQ15-22-3 2 15 22 3 3000 380V
65ZGWQ35-15-3 2.5 35 15 3 3000 380V
80ZGWQ43-13-3 3 43 13 3 3000 380V
100ZGWQ60-9-3 4 60 9 3 3000 380V
50ZGWQ15-25-4 2 15 25 4 3000 380V
65ZGWQ26-22-4 2.5 26 22 4 3000 380V
80ZGWQ45-17-4 3 45 17 4 3000 380V
100ZGWQ65-12-4 4 65 12 4 3000 380V
50ZGWQ15-40-5.5 2 15 40 5.5 3000 380V
65ZGWQ25-30-5.5 2.5 25 30 5.5 3000 380V
80ZGWQ45-20-5.5 3 45 20 5.5 3000 380V
100ZGWQ65-16-5.5 4 65 16 5.5 3000 380V
50ZGWQ15-45-7.5 2 15 45 7.5 3000 380V
65ZGWQ25-35-7.5 2.5 25 35 7.5 3000 380V
80ZGWQ45-25-7.5 3 45 25 7.5 3000 380V
100ZGWQ60-22-7.5 4 60 22 7.5 3000 380V
100ZGWQ100-15-7.5 4 100 15 7.5 3000 380V
Power（kW）
Head（m）
Flow（m³/h）
High Efficiency Cutting